Multiple Pathways: Innovate,
Integrate, & Inspire
Fall 2024 Transformation Center Convening




DAY 1 RESULTS - Pulse Check
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Every Path... 2

Connector

....Needs a good snack.

* Find someone you have NOT connected with yet
* Introduce yourself

* Share your favorite snack for a road trip, a long flight, or any journey.
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Every Path...

Connector

...Needs a good playlist.

* Find someone you have NOT connected with yet
* Introduce yourself

* Share some of your favorite songs for a travel playlist
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Every Path...

Connector

....Creates a story.

* Find someone you have NOT connected with yet
* Introduce yourself

* Share a memorable travel story
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Convening — Day 2

Breakouts and Sharing Sessions

9:40-10:55am
11:10-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm

1:00-1:30
1:30-2:45
3:00-3:50
4:00-5:00

DM
DM
DM

DM

Breakouts — Session 1
Peer Sharing — Session 1
Lunch

Team Time

Breakouts — Session 2
Peer Sharing — Session 2

Closing and Team Time
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Reminder: Convening Webpage
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Welcome Back!
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End of Day Items:

* Thank you and Appreciation
* Closing Pulse Check
* Preview Day 3
o Breakfast w/ picture at 8:15
o Wear spirit wear
* Team Time

* Tonight: Dinner on your own
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Alliance A Higher Standard

Thank you for your time
.
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