

Multiple Pathways: Innovate, Integrate, & Inspire Fall 2024 Transformation Center Convening

September 25, 2024





DAY 1 RESULTS - Pulse Check



Pulse Check



What three words describe your experience of today's session together?

133 responses



Every Path...



Connector

....Needs a good snack.

- Find someone you have NOT connected with yet
- Introduce yourself
- Share your favorite snack for a road trip, a long flight, or any journey.

Every Path...



Connector

....Needs a good playlist.

- Find someone you have NOT connected with yet
- Introduce yourself
- Share some of your favorite songs for a travel playlist

Every Path...

Connector



....Creates a story.

- Find someone you have NOT connected with yet
- Introduce yourself
- Share a memorable travel story

Convening – Day 2



Breakouts and Sharing Sessions

9:40-10:55am	Breakouts – Session 1
11:10-12:00pm	Peer Sharing – Session 1
12:00-1:00pm	Lunch
1:00-1:30pm	Team Time
1:30-2:45pm	Breakouts – Session 2
3:00-3:50pm	Peer Sharing – Session 2
4:00-5:00pm	Closing and Team Time





Diversity

Welcome Back!





End of Day Items:

- Thank you and Appreciation
- Closing Pulse Check
- Preview Day 3
 - Breakfast w/ picture at 8:15
 - Wear spirit wear
- Team Time
- Tonight: Dinner on your own

Pulse Check









Thank you for your time









www.educatordiversity.org